Product Catalogue
FAN Series
Brochure
About  Miwind
        Foshan Mifeng Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd. is located in Foshan city, Guangdong. We have
a R & D and sales team composed of industry elites, continuous technological innovation and
product iteration. Since its inception, the company has always insisted on taking the road of
brand development, and actively create its own brand "MIWIND", it has a large experience

substances and odors
in the air.
Casing thinner to 20CM
Saving more space
Thin unit design
Easy maintainance
Maintain design
Easy for checking motor
and replace filter
Volt/Hz SpeedModel NoiseHeat Exchange
Efficiency
Enthalpy Exchange
Efficiency
Power Air volume Pressure N.W
Cold(%) (dB)(Pa)(m3/h)(W)(V~/Hz) Heat(%) Heat(%)Cold(%) (kg）
QRXF-150 220/50 Hi/Low 100/87 150/120 170/151 64/66 72/73 65/66 68/70 35/32 28.0
QRXF-250 220/50 Hi/Low 145/122 250/180 185/167 62/65 73/75 62/64 67/64 37/35 29.4
QRXF-350 220/50 Hi/Low 155/146 350/280 230/197 62/64 73/74 62/64 68/70 38/36 29.4
QRXF-500 220/50 Hi/Low 246/227 500/380 255/246 64/67 71/73 63/65 67/71 40/38 32.8
QRXF-700 220/50 Hi/Low 293/274 750/580 265/251 61/63 69/70 64/66 68/69 42/40 32.8
Hi Mid LowModel
A B CMFQR-150
MFQR-250

Casing thinner to
20CM Saving more
space
Thin unit design Easy maintainance
Maintain design
Easy for checking
motor and replace
filter
61
Volt/Hz SpeedModel NoiseHeat Exchange
Efficiency
Enthalpy Exchange
Efficiency
Power Air volume Pressure N.W
Cold(%) (dB)(Pa)(m3/h)(W)(V~/Hz) Heat(%) Heat(%)Cold(%) (kg）
QRXF-1000 220/50 Hi/Low 600/500 1000/800 245/210 64/67 67/71 62/65 66/69 47/45 60.0
QRXF-1500 220/50 Hi/Low 1100/900 1500/1200 265/242 62/64 68/70 65/68 64/67 50/47 67.0
QRXF-2000 220/50 Hi/Low 1500/1200 2000/1680 270/243 63/66 66/73 63/65 68/71 51/49 74.0
QRXF-2500 380/50 / 1600 2500 260 64 69 64 67 52 100
QRXF-3000 380/50 / 2000 3000 275 67 68 65 54 115
QRXF-4000 380/50 / 2200 4000 305 63 74 60 68 55 142
QRXF-5000 380/50 / 3000 5000 320 65 71 65 64 57 155
QRXF-6000 380/50 / 3500 6000 345 64 75 64 68 60 176
QRXF-8000 380/50 / 4500 8000 370 68 76 63 69 62 262
QRXF-10000 380/50 / 6000 10000 385 70 72 63 70 65 320
QRXF-15000 380/50 / 10000 15000 430 70 69 67 69 69 420
QRXF-12000 380/50 / 8000 12000 400 72 73 68 71 67 386
Model Hi Low
QRXF-1000
QRXF-1500
QRXF-2000